Donald Papa
Roger Svérd

Leif Lindstrém

Ove Granberg
Lasse Blomberg
Thomas Zettergren
Anders Lindblom
Peter Appel

Veli Ahonen
Torbjérn Davidsson
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Resultatlista

Mandagspriset falt

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
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48 / 22
47 / 22
44 / 21
42 /22
43 /21
44 /20
41/18
39/19
39/19
36 /20

14 maj 2016 Eskilstuna

22
22
18
18
17
15
7

11
11
17

Klubbmasterskap falt B

Donald Papa

Leif Lindstrém
Roger Svérd

Veli Ahonen

Peter Appel
Thomas Zettergren
Torbjérn Davidsson
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Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2016-05-14

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
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46 /22
44 / 21
43 /21
41/20
30/15
28 /14
16 /13

19
19
17
14
10
4
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70 Poang
69 Poéng
65 Poang
64 Poang
64 Poang
64 Poang
59 Poang
58 Poang
58 Poang
56 Poang

68 Poang
65 Poang
64 Poang
61 Poang
45 Poang
42 Poang
29 Poang



